LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

TOURNOI DU CIRCUIT REGIONAL
CADET(TE)S : ROUEN

16.11.2024
Epreuves
'48 A4
T (+20pts) HERVE Mathilde (50, NOR) ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO
'52 -
NC MILLET-VIGOT Louna (50, NOR) ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO
NC 10ptsy PASQUET Manon (50, NOR) JUDO CLUB DE DUCEY
'57 -
7 +30pts) LOURDEL Leane (50, NOR) ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO
NC 10pts) LE BITOUZE Ninon (50, NOR) ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO
-63 .
. 4 HAIRIE Marie (50, NOR) ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO
7 #10pts) SCHMID Camille (50, NOR) ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

NC LETOURNEUR Zia (50, NOR) A.S.CHERBOURG



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

EL YAUTI Aliyah (50, NOR)
COUPPEY Lisa (50, NOR)
DESVOYS Charlotte (50, NOR)

REBOUL Marion (50, NOR )

+70
BATTAIS Eloise (50, NOR)

-46
ETEVE Yzao (50, NOR)
JOUENNE Gwendal (50, NOR)
MANQUEST Tom (50, NOR )

-50
COULON Mael (50, NOR)
MENARD Jules (50, NOR)

-55
TILMANT Loukas (50, NOR)
BOYER Enzo (50, NOR )
COULON Leo (50, NOR)

-60

DAMO PINHO Mason (50, NOR)
LECHAT Lucas (50, NOR)

LIGNER Armand (50, NOR)

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

J.C. ST VAASTAIS A.

TATAMI ST HILAIRIEN

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE DUCEY

J C PICAUVILLE

ENTENTE SPORT. HAYLANDE JUDO

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

J.C.AVRANCHES

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE DUCEY

DOJO SAINT-LOIS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+60 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

MASSET Gabriel (50, NOR)

REB Matheo (50, NOR)

LAGON Arthur (50, NOR)
COUETTE Enzo (50, NOR)
DAUTHIEUX Matheo (50, NOR)
DIVE Pierre (50, NOR)

GUEGUEN Kieran (50, NOR)
LALLEMAND Gabin (50, NOR)
LEMARQUAND Lorenzo (50, NOR)
MILET Gabin (50, NOR)
PORCHER Alex (50, NOR)

REBOUL Thomas (50, NOR)

-73

JUNGERS Antoine-Baptiste (50, NOR)
BIDET Gabriel (50, NOR)

COULON Emeric (50, NOR)
LANGEVIN Thibault (50, NOR)
LEBLANC Thomas (50, NOR)

SAMSON Matteo (50, NOR)

-81
DUVAL SALLOT Elliot (50, NOR)

TANTEL Mael (50, NOR)

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

TATAMI ST HILAIRIEN

J.C.AVRANCHES

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

J.C.AVRANCHES

TORIGNI JUDO

JUDO CLUB MARIGNY

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

J.C.AVRANCHES

JUDO CLUB J.A. CARENTAN

JUDO CLUB J.A. CARENTAN

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

J.C.AVRANCHES

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO



